OCT 24
OCT 25
OCT 25
OCT 26
OCT 26
OCT 28
OCT 30
OCT 31
NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV 11
NOV 13
NOV 15
NOV 16
NOV 22
NOV 22
NOV 23
NOV 26
NOV 28
NOV 29
DEC 5
DEC 6

1
1
2
NOV 2
7
8
8

DEC 6

2025 SCHEDULE

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN
APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN

LOCAL COLLEGE

UMASS FARMER’S MARKET
MAPLE & MAIN

TREE HOUSE BREWING
WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST
HARVARD ATHLETICS FEST
WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
SMITH’'S COUNTRY CHEESE
PRIVATE LUNCH

MAPLE & MAIN

SMITH’'S COUNTRY CHEESE
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
YULETIDE MARKET

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
WORCESTER, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
BOSTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
MEDWAY, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA

11-7PM
11-7pM
10-5PM
10-5PM
10-NOON
10-2PM
11-6PM
11-7pM
11-5PM
12-5PM
11-5PM
12-6PM
11-7PM
11-7pM
11-4PM
12-5:30PM
11-6PM
11-4pPM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-4PM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-4PM
11-7pM
11-7PM
4-8PM



DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

7

14
14
19
20
22
26
27
28
31

SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE

CLOVER ROAD BREWING

TREE
TREE
TREE
TREE
TREE
TREE
TREE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

COCHITUATE

BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
RAIL TRAIL

WINCHENDON, MA

HUDSON, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

NATICK, MA

11-3pPM
12-5pPM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
12-6PM
4:30-8PM



JAN 17
JAN 18
JAN 19
JAN 30

SCHEDULE 2026

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

11-7pM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM



