2025 SCHEDULE

OCT	24	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	25	APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	10-5PM
OCT	26	APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	10-5PM
OCT	26	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	10-NOON
OCT	28	UMASS FARMER'S MARKET	WORCESTER, MA	10-2PM
OCT	30	MAPLE & MAIN	SHREWSBURY, MA	11-6PM
OCT	31	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	1	WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	1	HARVARD ATHLETICS FEST	BOSTON, MA	12-5PM
NOV	2	WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
NOV	7	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	8	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-4PM
NOV	11	PRIVATE LUNCH	MEDWAY, MA	12-5:30PM
NOV	13	MAPLE & MAIN	SHREWSBURY, MA	11-6PM
NOV	15	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-4PM
NOV	16	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
NOV	22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	22	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-4PM
NOV	23	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
NOV	26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	29	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-4PM
DEC	5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	6	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	6	YULETIDE MARKET	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM

DEC	7	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-3PM
DEC	14	CLOVER ROAD BREWING	HUDSON, MA	12-5PM
DEC	14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
DEC	19	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	20	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
DEC	31	COCHITUATE RAIL TRAIL	NATICK, MA	4:30-8PM

SCHEDULE 2026

JAN	17	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
JAN	18	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	12-6PM
JAN	19	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
JAN	30	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON.	MA	11-7PM